
C2

R5

R5

C2
C3

C2

C2 CD

C2

C2 CD

R5

C2 CD
C2NA

NP-15

NP-15

NP-15

NP-10

NP-15

C2 CD

NP-15

NP-15
NP-15

R5

NP-15

R5

C3

R5 R5R5 R5
R5

NP-15

NP-15

NP-15

R5 R5

R5

R5

Rigsby

Tyne Dr

Bi
ble

 S
t

Od
es

sa
 D

r

Scale: 1" approx. = 100 Feet

Council District: 3
TEXT
(TEXT)

Current Zoning
Requested Zoning Change

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2016-132

Legend
Subject Properties

200' Notification Area

Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(0.794 Acres)

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

NCB  12894 & 12891 - LOT  008  &  LOT  035

Single Family Residential 1R ®School District: San Antonio I.S.D.
San Antonio City Limits

_̂ Rigsby

Paula

S W
W

 W
hit

e R
d

Irw
in 

DrJu
pe

 D
r

Ho
lly

hil
l

Til
lie

Ty
ne

 D
r

Ra
vin

a D
r

Di
an

e R
d

Bi
ble

 S
t

Sp
ok

an
e R

d
Wi

lle
nb

ro
ck

Wycliff

De
llh

av
en

Se
ml

ing
er

 R
d

Wildt Rd

Hershey

Boxwood

Elaine Rd

Sea Breeze

Lo
u

Lakewood Dr

Mary Diane Dr
Bernadine Dr

Hampstead

Wycliff

W W
 W

hite Hwy 87Rigsby Av

City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.
04/05/2016 - R. R. Martinez

Case Manager - Mary Moralez-Gonzales

Location Map

4642 4654 47104610

4619 4703 4709 4713

24062407

2410

2415

24
19

4703 4707 4711

(C2)

(C2)

Vacant

Parking
Lot

Guadalupe
Lumber Co.

Guadalupe
Lumber Co.

Comm. Bldg.
(Vacant)

Parking
Lot

Vacant

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R 1R 1R

Restaurant Culebra #6 Meat Market

Guadalupe
Lumber Co.

Parking
Lot

Vacant

Restaurant

1R


